PH: 1800 3282 00  |  FAX: 1800 3282 39  |  EMAIL: sales@legend.com.au  |  WEBSITE: www.legend.com.au
Our “S-Series” range of Hypertec 19” Swing Frame Racks provides all the unique
features you have come to enjoy on our “S-Series” wall mount range, with added
swing-away feature. When additional uncompromising  access is required , the rack
can be unlocked and swung away from the wall allowing full access to the rear of your
equipment for installation and/or regular servicing.
The racks are great for underneath stairwells or tight corners. Sturdy welded frame
manufactured to precise dimensions from SPCC high quality cold rolled steel with

PH: 1800 3282 00  |  FAX: 1800 3282 39  |  EMAIL: sales@legend.com.au  |  WEBSITE: www.legend.com.au
Accessories: Shelves
The Hypretec range of shelving accessories for our 19” Rack Enclosures are designed to offer solutions for most requirements and cover many shelf types for floor mounted cabinets of various depths. Some items
are suitable for wall mount & swing frame racks.
NO.
PART
NO.
DESCRIPTION
SUITS RACK
DEPTH WIDTH RU SPACE MOUNTING
WEIGHT
KG
MAX
LOAD KGTYPE DEPTH
1
HRCS300-S Hypertec Cantilever Shelf 483 x 300 x 43 ALL ALL 300 483 1 RU Rail 2.5 20
HRCS350-S Hypertec Cantilever Shelf 483 x 350 x 43 ALL ALL 350 483 1 RU Rail 3 20
HRCS400-S Hypertec Cantilever Shelf 483 x 350 x 43 ALL 600 to 1000 400 483 1 RU Rail 3.5 20
2
HRCS300 Cantilever Shelf 19" RM 300mm Black ALL ALL 300 485 2 RU Rail 2.5 30
HRCS400 Cantilever Shelf 19" RM 400mm Black ALL 600 to 1000 400 485 2 RU Rail 3.2 30
3 HRFT320-S Hypertec Fixed Shelf 480 x 270 x 48 SF 600 320 480 0 Side Rail 1.8 90
2
1 3
KEY